SITE SAFE PRICE LIST

2023-2024

All prices excluding GST. Effective 15/09/2023

Training Courses

Course Type

Foundation - Building Construction & Civil
(Classroom)

Foundation - Building Construction & Civil
(Online)

Foundation - Consultants (Classroom)
Foundation - Consultants (Online)

Foundation - Building Construction & Civil
(Virtual Reality)

Passport Plus - Height, Tools and Plant,
Worker Health (Classroom)

Passport Plus - Flexi (Online + Clasroom)
Passport Plus - Flexi (Online + Webinar)

Interpreted Passport Course

Continued Professional Development
Forum (Graduates)

Registered Electrical Workers (Classroom)
First Aid Construction Safety (Classroom)
Mental Health First Aid In Construction
Site-Specific Safety Planning (Classroom)
Safety Harness Systems (Classroom)
Leadership in Safety (Classroom)
Leadership in Safety (Webinar)

Risk Management (Classroom)

Risk Management (Webinar)

Health and Safety in Contracting
(Classroom)

Training and Supervising Workers
(Classroom)

Training and Supervising Workers
(Webinar)

Accident Investigation and Prevention
(Classroom)

Supervisor (Classroom)

Health & Safety Representative
(Classroom)

Advanced Safety Harness Systems

Safety Excellence for Leaders

1st year

$158.40

$148.50

$208.80
$198.90
$200.00

$158.40

$158.40
$158.40
$158.40

$158.40

$267.30
$281.70
$28170
$234.00
$310.50
$267.30
$267.30
$267.30
$267.30
$310.50

$234.00

$234.00

$277.20

$408.60
$408.60

$488.00

$175.00

Years of Site Safe Membership Loyalty Discount

2nd year

$149.60

$140.25

$197.20
$187.85
$200.00

$149.60

$149.60
$149.60
$149.60

$149.60

$252.45
$266.05
$266.05
$221.00
$293.25
$252.45
$252.45
$252.45
$252.45
$293.25

$221.00

$221.00

$261.80

$385.90
$385.90

$488.00

$175.00

3rd year

$140.80

$132.00

$185.60
$176.80
$200.00

$140.80

$140.80
$140.80
$140.80

$140.80

$237.60
$250.40
$250.40
$208.00
$276.00
$237.60
$237.60
$237.60
$237.60
$276.00

$208.00

$208.00

$246.40

$363.20
$363.20

$488.00

$175.00

4th year

$132.00

$12375

$174.00
$165.75
$200.00

$132.00

$132.00
$132.00
$132.00

$132.00

$222.75
$234.75
$234.75
$195.00
$258.75
$222.75
$222.75
$222.75
$222.75
$258.75

$195.00

$195.00

$231.00

$340.50
$340.50

$488.00

$175.00

5th year +

$123.20

$115.50

$162.40
$154.70
$200.00

$123.20

$123.20
$123.20
$123.20

$123.20

$207.90
$219.10
$219.10
$182.00
$241.50
$207.90
$207.90
$207.90
$207.90
$241.50

$182.00

$182.00

$215.60

$317.80
$317.80

$488.00

$175.00
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Price
for Non-
Members

$176.00

$165.00

$232.00
$221.00
$225.00

$176.00

$176.00
$176.00
$176.00

$176.00

$297.00
$313.00
$313.00
$260.00
$345.00
$297.00
$297.00
$297.00
$297.00
$345.00

$260.00

$260.00

$308.00

$454.00
$454.00

$522.00

$195.00

Price for
Student
Rate

$132.00

$123.75

N/A
N/A
N/A

$132.00

$132.00
$132.00
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A



Advisor Services

Advisor Services (safety, health, environment) Member Non-Member
Consultancy hourly rate $140.00 $170.00
Safety advisor - hourly rate (e.g. audit, report writing, travel) $140.00 $170.00
Products
Small Business Safety Package (Membership type) Premier Standard
Individual or Employer with up to 5 workers $706.00 $436.00
Employer with 6 to 20 workers $840.00 $570.00
Health and Safety Kit Member Non-Member
Health and Safety Kit Essentials (kit only) $185.00 $275.00
Health and Safety Kit Plus (kit plus one hour consultancy) $300.00 $410.00
Health and Safety Kit Super (kit plus four hours consultancy) $650.00 $815.00
Health and Safety Wallet (empty wallet) - each $13.00 $15.00
Health and Safety Wallet (empty wallet) - 5 copies $55.00 $65.00
Toolbox Talk pad (52 leaves) - each $7.00 $8.00
Toolbox Talk pad (52 leaves) - 5 copies $32.00 $37.00
Site Inspection Checklist pad (52 leaves) - each $7.00 $8.00
Site Inspection Checklist pad (52 leaves) - 5 copies $32.00 $37.00
Policy Documentation Member Non-Member
Health and Safety Policy Document (electronic, policy only) $85.00 $95.00
Other Items Member Non-Member
Hazard board - each $25.00 $37.00
Danger sign - each $25.00 $37.00
Posters (set of 12) - safety awareness theme $25.00 $35.00
Replacement training course workbook (hard copy) - each $25.00

SiteWise Pre-qualification

SiteWise All

Level 3 Registration $210.00 (includes 3 assessments)
Level 3 Subsequent yearly registrations $210.00 (includes annual reassessment)
Level 3 Additional assessments $100.00

Level 2 Upgrade $500.00

Level 2 Subsequent yearly registrations $695.00

Level 1 P.O.A
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