

> SITE SAFE PRICE LIST

2023-2024

All prices excluding GST. Effective 15/09/2023

Training Courses

Course Type	Years of Site Safe Membership Loyalty Discount				Price	Price for	
	1st year	2nd year	3rd year	4th year	5th year +	for Non- Members	Student Rate
Foundation - Building Construction & Civil (Classroom)	\$158.40	\$149.60	\$140.80	\$132.00	\$123.20	\$176.00	\$132.00
Foundation - Building Construction & Civil (Online)	\$148.50	\$140.25	\$132.00	\$123.75	\$115.50	\$165.00	\$123.75
Foundation - Consultants (Classroom)	\$208.80	\$197.20	\$185.60	\$174.00	\$162.40	\$232.00	N/A
Foundation - Consultants (Online)	\$198.90	\$187.85	\$176.80	\$165.75	\$154.70	\$221.00	N/A
Foundation - Building Construction & Civil (Virtual Reality)	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	N/A
Passport Plus - Height, Tools and Plant, Worker Health (Classroom)	\$158.40	\$149.60	\$140.80	\$132.00	\$123.20	\$176.00	\$132.00
Passport Plus - Flexi (Online + Clasroom)	\$158.40	\$149.60	\$140.80	\$132.00	\$123.20	\$176.00	\$132.00
Passport Plus - Flexi (Online + Webinar)	\$158.40	\$149.60	\$140.80	\$132.00	\$123.20	\$176.00	\$132.00
Interpreted Passport Course	\$158.40	\$149.60	\$140.80	\$132.00	\$123.20	\$176.00	N/A
Continued Professional Development Forum (Graduates)	\$158.40	\$149.60	\$140.80	\$132.00	\$123.20	\$176.00	N/A
Registered Electrical Workers (Classroom)	\$267.30	\$252.45	\$237.60	\$222.75	\$207.90	\$297.00	N/A
First Aid Construction Safety (Classroom)	\$281.70	\$266.05	\$250.40	\$234.75	\$219.10	\$313.00	N/A
Mental Health First Aid In Construction	\$281.70	\$266.05	\$250.40	\$234.75	\$219.10	\$313.00	N/A
Site-Specific Safety Planning (Classroom)	\$234.00	\$221.00	\$208.00	\$195.00	\$182.00	\$260.00	N/A
Safety Harness Systems (Classroom)	\$310.50	\$293.25	\$276.00	\$258.75	\$241.50	\$345.00	N/A
Leadership in Safety (Classroom)	\$267.30	\$252.45	\$237.60	\$222.75	\$207.90	\$297.00	N/A
Leadership in Safety (Webinar)	\$267.30	\$252.45	\$237.60	\$222.75	\$207.90	\$297.00	N/A
Risk Management (Classroom)	\$267.30	\$252.45	\$237.60	\$222.75	\$207.90	\$297.00	N/A
Risk Management (Webinar)	\$267.30	\$252.45	\$237.60	\$222.75	\$207.90	\$297.00	N/A
Health and Safety in Contracting (Classroom)	\$310.50	\$293.25	\$276.00	\$258.75	\$241.50	\$345.00	N/A
Training and Supervising Workers (Classroom)	\$234.00	\$221.00	\$208.00	\$195.00	\$182.00	\$260.00	N/A
Training and Supervising Workers (Webinar)	\$234.00	\$221.00	\$208.00	\$195.00	\$182.00	\$260.00	N/A
Accident Investigation and Prevention (Classroom)	\$277.20	\$261.80	\$246.40	\$231.00	\$215.60	\$308.00	N/A
Supervisor (Classroom)	\$408.60	\$385.90	\$363.20	\$340.50	\$317.80	\$454.00	N/A
Health & Safety Representative (Classroom)	\$408.60	\$385.90	\$363.20	\$340.50	\$317.80	\$454.00	N/A
Advanced Safety Harness Systems	\$488.00	\$488.00	\$488.00	\$488.00	\$488.00	\$522.00	N/A
Safety Excellence for Leaders	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$195.00	N/A

Advisor Services

Advisor Services (safety, health, environment)	Member	Non-Member
Consultancy hourly rate	\$140.00	\$170.00
Safety advisor - hourly rate (e.g. audit, report writing, travel)	\$140.00	\$170.00

Products

Small Business Safety Package (Membership type)	Premier	Standard
Individual or Employer with up to 5 workers	\$706.00	\$436.00
Employer with 6 to 20 workers	\$840.00	\$570.00

Health and Safety Kit	Member	Non-Member
Health and Safety Kit Essentials (kit only)	\$185.00	\$275.00
Health and Safety Kit Plus (kit plus one hour consultancy)	\$300.00	\$410.00
Health and Safety Kit Super (kit plus four hours consultancy)	\$650.00	\$815.00
Health and Safety Wallet (empty wallet) - each	\$13.00	\$15.00
Health and Safety Wallet (empty wallet) - 5 copies	\$55.00	\$65.00
Toolbox Talk pad (52 leaves) - each	\$7.00	\$8.00
Toolbox Talk pad (52 leaves) - 5 copies	\$32.00	\$37.00
Site Inspection Checklist pad (52 leaves) - each	\$7.00	\$8.00
Site Inspection Checklist pad (52 leaves) - 5 copies	\$32.00	\$37.00

Policy Documentation	Member	Non-Member
Health and Safety Policy Document (electronic, policy only)	\$85.00	\$95.00

Other Items	Member	Non-Member
Hazard board - each	\$25.00	\$37.00
Danger sign - each	\$25.00	\$37.00
Posters (set of 12) - safety awareness theme	\$25.00	\$35.00
Replacement training course workbook (hard copy) - each	\$25.	00

SiteWise Pre-qualification

SiteWise	All	
Level 3 Registration	\$210.00 (includes 3 assessments)	
Level 3 Subsequent yearly registrations	\$210.00 (includes annual reassessment)	
Level 3 Additional assessments	\$100.00	
Level 2 Upgrade	\$500.00	
Level 2 Subsequent yearly registrations	\$695.00	
Level 1	P.O.A	

